50ToB

nds

Arcadia 99 Ranch Showroom
Rowland Heights 168 Market Showroom

www.go-toblinds.com

Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801

INVOICE

BILL TO

Polly Cheng
705 Chaucer Rd
San Marino
California 91108

Invoice Date | 10-01-2024 |
Invoice No. | IN5225 |
Customer Ref# | 3-564 |
Additional Ref# | |
Sales Order# | EL10556 |
Polly Cheng
705 Chaucer Rd
San Marino

SHIP TO

California 91108

Location

1 Master
2 Master
3 Master
4 Master
5 Master
6 Master
7 Bath

8 Living Room

9 Living Room

10 Living Room

11 Living Room

12 | Breakfast Room

13 | Breakfast Room

14 Kitchen

15 Kitchen

16 | French Window

17 | French Window

18 | French Window

19 | French Window

20

Fabric & Color

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nefud RD Grey

Description
63, 49 5/8, Inside, Left, 35 Inch, 38mm

60, 49 5/8, Inside, Right, 35 Inch, 38mm
30 1/2, 71, Outside, Left, 35 Inch, 38mm
30 1/2, 71, Outside, Right, 35 Inch, 38mm
53 1/2, 31, Outside, Left, 35 Inch, 38mm
53 1/2, 31, Outside, Right, 35 Inch, 38mm
39, 30, Outside, Right, 35 Inch, 38mm

16 1/2, 71, Outside, Left, 35 Inch, 38mm
30, 71, Outside, Left, 35 Inch, 38mm

30, 71, Outside, Right, 35 Inch, 38mm

16 1/2, 71, Outside, Right, 35 Inch, 38mm
30, 71, Outside, Left, 35 Inch, 38mm

30, 71, Outside, Right, 35 Inch, 38mm
52, 37 1/8, Inside, Right, 35 Inch, 38mm
39, 55, Outside, Right, 35 Inch, 38mm
85, 83, Outside, Right, 50 Inch, 38mm
33, 83, Outside, Left, 50 Inch, 38mm

77, 32, Outside, Left, 35 Inch, 38mm

39, 30, Outside, Left, 35 Inch, 38mm

83 1/2, 49 1/4, Inside, Right, 35 Inch, 38mm

479.00

479.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

1,068.00

458.00

392.00

352.00

610.00

479.00

479.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

352.00

1,068.00

458.00

392.00

352.00

610.00
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\[o} Location Fabric & Color Description Unit Price Total Amount

21 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 22,48 7/8, Inside, Right, 35 Inch, 38mm 352.00 352.00
Combi Nefud RD Grey

22 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 38 3/8, 48 7/8, Inside, Right, 35 Inch, 38mm 352.00 352.00
Combi Nefud RD Grey

23 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 | 413/8,487/8, Inside, Left, 35 Inch, 38mm 352.00 352.00
Combi Nefud RD Grey

24 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 43 1/2, 49 1/8, Inside, Right, 35 Inch, 38mm 352.00 352.00

Combi Nefud RD Grey

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY Grand Total: $9,822.00

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Additional Discount: $3,897.17
Subtotal: $5,924.83
Sales Tax: $459.17

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty. $6,384.00

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
Payments: $2,200.00

Balance: $4,184.00

'PAY NOW
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